
新設 転入 合併 解散 転出

平成１３年度末 57 ▲ １ 0 0 0 1 0

平成１４年度末 55 ▲ ２ 0 0 0 2 0

平成１５年度末 51 ▲ ４ 0 0 1 3 0

平成１６年度末 46 ▲ ５ 0 0 2 3 0

平成１７年度末 45 ▲ １ 0 0 0 1 0

平成１８年度末 43 ▲ ２ 0 0 0 1 1

平成１９年度末 40 ▲ ３ 0 0 0 3 0

平成２０年度末 39 ▲ １ 0 0 0 1 0

平成２１年度末 36 ▲ ３ 0 0 0 2 1

平成２２年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２３年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２４年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２５年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２６年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２７年度末 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

平成２８年度末 34 ▲ ２ 0 0 1 1 0

単独 連合 総合

鳥取県 1 0 0

島根県 1 0 1

岡山県 6 0 1

広島県 13 0 4

山口県 6 0 1

計 27 0 7
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（２）所在地別等の健康保険組合数（平成２８年度末）
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健康保険組合の状況

（１）健康保険組合数
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